L03000015925

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
· (Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
A. LUNT
JAN - 5 2008

EXAMINE

Office Use Only

900139371089

12/31/08--01072--013 **105.00

December 10, 2008

VIA FEDERAL EXPRESS Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re:

ACP/Acquisition Fund I, LLC. Document No. L03000015925

Dear Sir/Madam:

Enclosed please find the following documents submitted on behalf of the above captioned entity:

- 1. Cover Letter and Articles of Revocation of Dissolution for a Florida Limited Liability Company.
- 2. Check in the amount of \$105.00 for the Filing Fee and a Certificate of Status.

Please process accordingly and return the Certificate to me at the address below. Kindly contact me if you have any questions or require any additional information. Thank you.

Sincerely,

Nancy Hill

Executive Assistant

/nlh

Encls.

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Division of	Section Corporations				
SUBJECT:	ACP Acquisition	n Fund I, LLC			
	(Name of Limit	ted Liability Company)			
Dear Sir or Madam:					
The enclosed Articles	s of Revocation of Dissolution	n and fee(s) are submitted	for filing.		•
Please return all corre	espondence concerning this n	natter to the following:		TACE OF THE PARTY	2008 DEC 31
Nancy Hill					ည်
rtantoy i an	(Name of Person)			EE. H	PH
c/o America's C	Capital Partners			SE	2: 21
	(Firm/Company)			Griff S	
444 Brickell Ave	enue, Suite 900				
	(Address)				
Miami, FL 3313					
	(City/State and Zip Code)				
For further information	on concerning this matter, ple	ease call:			
Nancy Hill			95.9998		
(Na	me of Person)	(Area Code & I	Daytime Telephone	Number)	
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301		MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314			
Enclosed is a check	for the following amount:				
□\$100 Filing Fee	☑ \$105 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$130 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$135 Filing Certificate of Certified Co	f Status &	&

CR2E097 (8/05)

TO:

ARTICLES OF REVOCATION OF DISSOLUTION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to section 608.4411, Florida Statutes, this Florida limited liability company revokes its articles of dissolution prior to the expiration of 120 days following the effective date (or file date, if no effective date) of the articles of dissolution:

1.	The name of the company is ACP Acquisition Fund I, LLC.			
2.	The document number of the company is L03000015925			
3.	The effective date (or file date, if no effective date) of the Articles Dissolution filed with the Florida Department of State was			
4.	The revocation of dissolution was authorized in the same mainter as the dissolution on			
_	atures of the members having the same percentage membership interests asary to approve the revocation of dissolution:			
Signa	Typed or Printed Name			
	Allen C. de Olazarra			
				
	Filing Fee: \$100.00			